King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Data - Twilights ~ 2011

Name of Race: Twilights #20

Date of Race: 11 August 2011

No. of No. of Fees .
Classes Entries | Starters | Collected Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A ‘ : 8 6 10.00 # of Trophies 3 PHRF A
PHRF AR 4 3 9.00 § 4. Blade, Mick Shlens HHYC
PHRF B 7 5 20.00 |5 _ Gimme Shelter, Vitti Jackson KHYC
CAL-20 0 3 - Dark & Stormy, Alicia Minana KHYC
M -242 0 8}
Totals 19 14 | $ 35.00 # of Trophies 2 PHRF AR
Late entry 8/4/11-Cal-20 1150 - $5.00 $40.00 {4 _Tigger, Suzanne Cotirell KHYC
Race committee 2 -Sidekick, Bill Webster KHYC
PRO:Rafael Fernandez
CREW: Nina # of Trophies 2 PHRF B
1 - April Pitcairn 1 - New Channels, Brian Cottrell KHYC
2 - Byron Porter 2 - Primera, Mark Johnston HYC
3 - Ron Walecki
4 - Allen Curtis # of Trophies 0 CAL-20
# of Trophies 0 M-242

Operator: Byron Porter

1-

Support Boats:

2 -

COMMENTS:

SIGN-UP CREW: Norie Martin

WIND: 8 - 10 knots

Jeanne Reinhardt

SEA: Choppy

Scorer: Dick Reinhardt

jir 1-29-11




2010 Twilightsat KHY C #20

Race Date:

PHRF-A
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11 Aug 2011 Wind Speed: 8-10 knots
Boat Name Sail No. Rating

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:20:00

Blade*

Gimme Shelter *
Dark & Stormy **
Calais

No Way !l *
E-ticket

Woaoly Bully
Flying Dutchman
Velociraptor *
Gimme Shelter *
Bullitt

Lucky

Vird

Janian
Huckleberry 2 *

TimeonTime /

Tigger (ar)
Sidekick * (ar)
Priorities *
Nitro

ONO

Got Crew! (ar)
BellaVita(ar)

103
7800
129
46575
28124
184
51044
87027
46470
7800
74295
35012
USA104
56550
15

39
78
48
81
138
96

Start Time 18:25:00

42757
42301
87309
97626
32551
77516
56136

84
75
96

PRO: Rafael Fernandez

Finish
Time

18:54:09
18:56:42
18:55:13
18:58:35
19:05:02

18:58:39
18:59:00
19:00:41

Elapsed
Time

00:34:09
00:36:42
00:35:13
00:38:35
00:45:02

00:33:39
00:34:00
00:35:41

Corrected
Time

00:37:41
00:37:59
00:38:17
00:39:45
00:42:33

00:34:30
00:35:22
00:35:54

King Harbor Yacht Club

Owner / Skipper
Mick Shlens
Vitti Jackson

Alicia Minana
Jerry Hunter
Don Souther
Larry Scarbrough
Wes Huston
Jason Herring
Wilfred Poiesz
Vitti Jackson
Mike Kaminskas
Roger O'Conner/ Vitti Jackson
Tim Carter

Mark Keller

Jm Murrell

Suzanne Cottrell

Bill Webster

Bob Cole

John Messenger/ Al Castillion
Mark Folkman

Pat Lenehan

Marty Burke

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
ABYC
PSSA

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Boat Type

Melges 30
Martin 243
Henderson30
Dencho 33
B-25
Melges 24
Farr 40
Hobie 33
B25
Martin 243
Mt Gay 30
OD 35
Viper 640
SC27
Farr 30

J33

J-37

Olson 30

J33

Olson 40
Olson 30
Beneteau 36-7



PHRF-B

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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DNC
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Cal 20
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DNC
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TimeonTime / Start Time 18:30:00

New Channels++
Primera

Proper Lady
Impulsive *
Second Wind *
Nina

Midnight Run
BellaLuna
Primera

Fy Away++

Pau Hana

Bad Wolf *

True Blue

Ellis Isand
Ellis Island *
True Blue
Proper Lady - NS
Impulsive* NS
Annie

Annie

One Design

Poquito
Brew HaHa
Honu *
Lilikoi Pie
Yell At Me!
Escape Torce
Fifty/Fifty
M3

CFI

100
27871
57935
33815
97668
37764
56782
47595
27871a
97228
46522
97321
97228
1172
1172
97624
57935
33815
604
604

1092
15c
1559
36
1079
358
50
370
369

150
144
204
153
222

19:08:14
19:08:28
19:11:50
19:09:40
19:14:45

00:38:14
00:38:28
00:41:50
00:39:40
00:44.45

00:35:30
00:36:02
00:36:04
00:36:41
00:37:41

Brian Cotrell
Mark Johnston
Bob Cash

John Ellingwood
Jerry Vélutini
Rafael Fernandez
John Dean

Gino Polizzotto
Mark Johnston
Jordan Martucci
Brandon Folkman
Len Abbeduto
Julie Coll

Casey Schilling
Casey Schilling
Udo Kolter

Bob Cash
Patrick Schuss
John Tootle
John Tootle

John Selman

Mark Kranz
Lindquist/ Mayol
Ron Walecki

Rupert Nuttall-Smith
Barry Hamilton
Bud Legg

Brenda Wempner
Tony Gudish

KHYC
HYC

KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
HYC

KHYC

KHYC

BYC

BYC

KHYC
KHYC
RBYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
LAYC
KHYC
KHYC

Martin 242
Col 30
Islander 32
Impulse 26
Cd 25
Hunter 30
Catalin 320
Ranger 28
Col 30
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
Catalina 34
Catalina 34
Martin 242
Islander 32
Impulse 26
Cal 20

Cd 20

Cd 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20



DNC
DNC
DNC

Martin 242

DNC
DNC
DNC

Printed On:

Questions? Contact:

Silver Wings 546

Poco Loco 2

none 1150
One Design

True Blue 97264

New Channels 100

Fly Away 97228

11-Aug-2011  19:33:06 Number of boats Scored 57

Dick Reinhardt (310)376-2459

Chris Morris
Terry Taugner

Steve George

Doug Laurin
Evan Hibbard

Dillon Lancaster

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race
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Martin 242
Martin 242
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